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75

SNr
54
35
58
39
65
95
22

SNr
28
81
71
83
103
53
96

SNr
40
115
114
85
93
111
91
49

SNr
34
25
94
38
29
57
33
52
88
77
64
76

100
69

SNr
101
104
116
27
99
16

Name
Winkler, Benjamin

Name

Leich, Bjorn
Seyfarth, Sebastian
Prokopchuk, Oleksii
Klopp, Marcus
Hadlich, Lars
Hassl, Patrick

Zink, Steffen

Name

lligen, Michael
Poschart, Kai
Methner, Thomas
Herrmann, Marko
Bruch, Bernhard
Krager, Mario
Ruby, Daniel

Name

Mehr, Ralf
Schleiting, Sven
HalRelbarth, Jan
Hohnisch, Sven
Jackel, Frank
Hanschke, Andre
Heller, Mike
Hartel, Denny

Name

Tost, Sylco

Kruger, Silvio
Steinhauser, Martin
Chmielewski, Marco
Harnisch, Alexander
Pommer, Tilo
Nerlich, Marco
Kruger, Lars
Steglich, Silvio
Bohnke, Rene
Gerth, Dr. Jens
Wolfram, Frank
Lyko, Steffen
Lerchner, Dirk

Name

Blchel, Hartmut
Banzer, Roland
Sypli, Lutz

Jost, Reiner
Hering, Ralf
Liebig, Klaus

AK

GebJahr Ak

1994

M20

GebJahr Ak

1987
1985
1987
1985
1985
1984
1987

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

GebJahr Ak

1982
1979
1978
1980
1982
1979
1980

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

GebJahr Ak

1973
1977
1975
1973
1975
1973
1973
1977

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

GebJahr Ak

1972
1972
1969
1972
1968
1972
1971
1972
1969
1969
1968
1972
1969
1968

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

GebJahr Ak

1967
1964
1963
1967
1966
1967

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

Page 1

Verein/Ort
LSV Schmolin

Verein/Ort

Team Sonnenschein
1. SV Gera

TSV Trieb

Lusaner SC 1980
Bad Kdstritz

OTG 1902 Gera

1. SV Gera

Verein/Ort

Auma Weidatal

Uni Jena

Kernkraft Gera
Sportfreunde Gera
Intersport lauftreff Gera
Gera

OTG 1902 Gera

Verein/Ort

X-Runners Jena
Kernkraft Gera

TRI'M TEAM Zschippern
TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen
Gera

Kernkraft Gera

gera

Gera

Verein/Ort

LG Sautzschen

LSV Schmalin

Gera

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen
OTG 1902 Gera
TRIATHLON Gera
Gera

LAV Saale-Rennsteig
Gera

1. SV Gera

Gera

Jena

SV Turbine Neubrandenburg

SLC Altenburg

Verein/Ort
Holzlandrunner
X-Runners Jena
Lusaner SC 1980
USV Jena

Post SV Gera
Altenburg

Zeit
00:58:12,10

Zeit
00:54:45,80
00:55:55,10
01:03:23,90
01:03:51,90
01:06:18,20
01:07:50,40
01:16:57,70

Zeit
00:57:56,60
01:03:38,90
01:09:56,20
01:10:26,90
01:11:19,70
01:12:36,40
01:12:44,20

Zeit
01:00:20,60
01:04:56,60
01:07:29,40
01:11:57,70
01:12:44,70
01:13:59,00
01:21:45,80
01:25:10,80

Zeit
01:01:54,60
01:05:59,20
01:06:05,40
01:07:04,20
01:08:00,90
01:12:21,40
01:17:16,00
01:22:25,50
01:23:04,30
01:23:14,50
01:24:14,30
01:27:28,50
01:30:09,60
01:31:13,30

Zeit
01:02:13,40
01:03:43,10
01:03:49,90
01:03:57,40
01:11:08,70
01:33:08,30
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2
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SNr
108
42
72
66
97
82

SNr
18
105
90
44
45

SNr
92
46
78
113
59
67
84
31

SNr
48

SNr
68
112
47

SNr
21
61

SNr
15
110

SNr
98
17

SNr
62
41
14

SNr
106
36

Name

Gobler, René
Breul, Stefan
Schneider, Andreas
Holzhaus, Reiner
Mertz, Matthias
Preil3ler, Frank

Name

Dunsch, Michael
Winkler, Heinz Jorg
Freund, Andreas
Rosenldscher, Hans
Zimmermann, Siegbert

Name

Herrmann, Peter
Zorn, Hartmut
Janke, Martin
Hempel, Ernst
Strehmann, Klaus
Kraul3, Roland
Nénnig, Edgar
Gretsch, Helmut

Name
Forster, Lutz

Name

Kraulke, Raimund
Schulz, Dieter
Ellerkamm, Jirgen

Name
Schneegal}, Tim
Mdller, Daniel

Name
Rasuli, Mokktar
Stumpf, Niclas

Name
Leich, Anne-Katrin
Leimer, Jane

Name

Bahring, Juliane
Braunlich, Jennifer
Schulz, Antje

Name
Grundler, Kristin
Steiner, Anke

GebJahr
1962
1960
1962
1959
1959
1958

GebJahr
1955
1957
1956
1956
1953

GebJahr
1951
1950
1950
1949
1948
1949
1951
1949

GebJahr
1947

GebJahr
1939
1939
1938

GebJahr
2000
2001

GebJahr
1999
1998

GebJahr
1988
1988

GebJahr
1987
1987
1985

GebJahr
1979
1978

AK

Ak
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

Ak
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

Ak
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

Ak
M70

Ak
M75
M75
M75

Ak
MU18
MU18

Ak
MU20
MU20

Ak
W20
W20

Ak
W30
W30
W30

Ak
W35
W35

Page 2

Verein/Ort

Fakos Eisenberg

OTG 1902 Gera
Mertendorf

SV Turbine Hohenwarte
Post SV Chemnitz
Art-Club-Gera

Verein/Ort

FSV Meuselwitz
Nofretete e, V.
Gera-Zwotzen
OTG 1902 Gera
OTG 1902 Gera

Verein/Ort
OTG 1902 Gera
OTG 1902 Gera
LV Gera
Saalfelder LV
Weilkendorf
Glauchau
Thonhausen
OTG 1902 Gera

Verein/Ort
Birgel

Verein/Ort

LV Einheit Greiz
Gera

SV Kyffhauser

Verein/Ort
1. SV Gera
LV Einheit Greiz

Verein/Ort
TRIATHLON Gera
Gera

Verein/Ort
Team Sonnenschein
Gera

Verein/Ort
AC Apolda
Gera
Altenburg

Verein/Ort
Kernkraft Gera
TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen

Zeit
01:10:50,20
01:12:08,40
01:12:14,70
01:12:48,20
01:13:55,50
01:30:50,80

Zeit
01:09:34,70
01:11:36,20
01:11:57,90
01:20:11,70
01:24:17,30

Zeit
01:13:35,20
01:17:48,50
01:24:21,30
01:25:34,00
01:26:34,00
01:30:49,30
01:38:58,10
01:40:48,90

Zeit
01:17:30,70

Zeit
01:13:26,50
01:25:36,30
01:31:19,30

Zeit
00:54:42,60
00:55:24,80

Zeit
00:57:58,10
01:04:40,90

Zeit
01:07:01,40
01:23:18,80

Zeit
01:00:36,40
01:14:53,20
01:33:11,10

Zeit
01:17:57,70
01:20:45,80
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SNr
102
60
12
50
86

SNr
32
89
73
13
79
80

109

SNr
87

SNr
51

SNr
63

SNr
74

Name

Oelmann, Katrin
Wagner, Anja
Methner, Jana
Kowalski, Andrea
Sacher, Steffi

Name

Jentzsch, Jeannette
Quandt, Jana
Schweder, Anja
Weber, Heike
Wogawa, Diane
Zschammer, Susan
Granowski, Claudia

Name
Kratzsch, Kerstin

Name
Kowalski, Edith

Name
Bittner, Annegret

Name
Schweder, Josephine

GebJahr
1976
1977
1977
1977
1973

GebJahr
1971
1970
1972
1968
1971
1968
1970

GebJahr
1964

GebJahr
1955

GebJahr
1950

GebJahr
1999

AK

Ak
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40

Ak
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45

Ak
W50

Ak
W60

Ak
W65

Ak
Wwu20
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Verein/Ort

SV Blau-Weil3 Burgel
Kernkraft Gera
Kernkraft Gera
TRIATHLON Gera
Gera

Verein/Ort
LG Sautzschen
Gera

SSV Friedrich-Schiller Gymn.

SLC Altenburg
Gera
SLC Altenburg

Verein/Ort
Mucheln (Geiseltal)

Verein/Ort
TRIATHLON Gera

Verein/Ort
Post SV Gera

Verein/Ort

SSV Friedrich-Schiller Gymn.

Zeit
01:11:42,70
01:17:29,50
01:24:55,80
01:37:15,60
01:41:25,90

Zeit
01:15:54,20
01:23:16,50
01:25:36,50
01:26:27,80
01:30:14,80
01:31:13,60
01:40:17,60

Zeit
01:26:17,50

Zeit
01:27:32,30

Zeit
01:16:32,00

Zeit
01:30:08,80



